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Nebraska 2019-2020
Local Radon Project Contacts

Healthcare Coalition Regions:

Nebraska Plains Healthcare Coalition

Omaha Metropolitian Healthcare Coalition

Panhandle Regional Medical Response System

Rural Region One Medical Response System

Southeast Nebraska Healthcare Coalition

TriCities Medical Response System

Nebraska Plains Healthcare Coalition

Omaha Metropolitian Healthcare Coalition

Panhandle Regional Medical Response System

Rural Region One Medical Response System

TriCities Medical Response System Southeast Nebraska Healthcare Coalition

Not Participating

Kim Schultz, 
402-375-2200, 
kim@nnphd.org

Gbadero Yerokun, 
308-530-2792, 
yerokuno@wcdhd.org

Glenda Fraber, 
308-991-9202

Coartney DiGiorgio, 
402-727-5396, 
coartney@3rphd.org

Myra Stoney, 
director@swhealth.ne.gov, 
308-345-4223

Grant Brueggemann, 
402-274-3993, 
grant@sedhd.org

Michele Bever, 
402-462-6211, 
michele.bever@shdhd.org

Melissa Haas, 
308-487-3600, 
mhaas@pphd.org

Contact PPHD
Melissa Haas, 
308-487-3600, 
mhaas@pphd.org

Debra Wendelin, 
402-826-3880, 
dwendelin@phsneb.org

Heidi Hostert, 
402-336-2406, 
heidi@ncdhd.ne.gov

Ashley Jeffres, 
308-346-5795, 
ashleyjeffres@nctc.net

Angel Dale, 
402-362-2621, 
angeld@fourcorners.ne.gov

Nikki Mullanix, 
402-529-2233, 
nikki@elvphd.org

Jamie Rodriguez, 
402-563-9656, 
jrodriguez@ecdhd.ne.gov

Tiffany Hansen, 
402-987-2161, 
thansen
@dakotacountyne.org

Jeremy Collinson, 
308-385-5175, 
jcollinson@cdhd.ne.gov

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!( !(!(!(
!(

!(

!(!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

Ord

Alma

Wahoo

Grant

Lynch

Blair

Genoa

Cozad

Friend

Tilden

Hebron

Pender

Osmond

SewardAurora

Sidney

Minden

Gordon

Geneva

Albion

Neligh

Bassett

Oakland

Central

Kimball

Kearney

Oshkosh

Norfolk

Chadron

Tecumseh

Atkinson

Nebraska

Ogallala

Fairbury

St. Paul

Franklin

Syracuse

Imperial

Callaway

Superior

Alliance

Beatrice

Schuyler

Winnebago

Red Cloud

Lexington
Henderson

Benkelman

Valentine

Ainsworth

West Point

Bridgeport

Gothenburg

Falls City

David City

Scottsbluff

Pawnee City

Broken Bow

Osceola

Cambridge

Plainview

Creighton
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Main Office
!

Hospitals

York

Crete

Wayne

Omaha

McCook

Auburn

Gering Wisner

Fremont

O'Neill

Burwell

Lincoln

Holdrege

Hastings

Columbus

Papillion

Hemingford

Dakota City

North Platte

Grand Island


